www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Schmalz Vacuum Parts tSVP-7
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Schmalz Elastodur suction cups are a durable choice
for most cardboard and rigid packaging vacuum
applications. AutomationDirect.com’s offering includes
flat and bellows cups with G-thread (BSPP) fittings. Sizes
range from 10 to 60mm diameter. Replacement cups
are available for all sizes.

Part No. 10.01.01.13244
Model No. SPF-30-ED-65-G1/8-AG
For additional details see manfacturer’s technical specifications, manuals and inserts (where applicable).
Vacuum Suction Cups with Fittings - Elastodur
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Fitting
Connection
Drawing
Link
Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.01.13240 SPF-20-ED-65-G1/8-AG $12.50
Flat -
20mm
G1/8 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.01.13244 SPF-30-ED-65-G1/8-AG $14.00 30mm PDF PDF
10.01.01.13246 SPF-40-ED-65-G1/4-AG $20.00 40mm
G1/4 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.01.13248 SPF-50-ED-65-G1/4-AG $22.00 50mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03489 SPB1-10-ED-65-M5-AG $13.00
Bellows
1
10mm M5 male PDF PDF
10.01.06.03492 SPB1-20-ED-65-G1/8-AG $14.50 20mm
G1/8 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.03496 SPB1-30-ED-65-G1/8-AG $17.50 30mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03498 SPB1-40-ED-65-G1/4-AG $23.00 40mm
G1/4 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.03500 SPB1-50-ED-65-G1/4-AG $26.00 50mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03502 SPB1-60-ED-65-G1/4-AG $28.00 60mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03453 SPB2-20-ED-65-G1/8-AG $18.00
2
20mm
G1/8 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.03457 SPB2-30-ED-65-G1/8-AG $21.50 30mm PDF PDF
10.01.06.03459 SPB2-40-ED-65-G1/4-AG $27.50 40mm
G1/4 male BSPP
PDF PDF
10.01.06.03461 SPB2-50-ED-65-G1/4-AG $33.00 50mm PDF PDF
Replacement Vacuum Suction Cups - Elastodur
Part No. Schmalz Model No. Price Style Fold(s) Size Manufacturer
Specs
10.01.01.12370 SPF-20-ED-65-SC040 $7.75
Flat -
20mm PDF
10.01.01.12372 SPF-30-ED-65-SC040 $9.25 30mm PDF
10.01.01.12373 SPF-40-ED-65-SC040 $12.50 40mm PDF
10.01.01.12374 SPF-50-ED-65-SC040 $14.50 50mm PDF
10.01.06.02782 SPB1-10-ED-65-SC030 $7.75
Bellows
1
10mm PDF
10.01.06.02452 SPB1-20-ED-65-SC040 $9.25 20mm PDF
10.01.06.02454 SPB1-30-ED-65-SC040 $12.00 30mm PDF
10.01.06.02455 SPB1-40-ED-65-SC050 $14.50 40mm PDF
10.01.06.02456 SPB1-50-ED-65-SC050 $18.00 50mm PDF
10.01.06.02457 SPB1-60-ED-65-SC050 $20.00 60mm PDF
10.01.06.03409 SPB2-20-ED-65-SC040 $13.00
2
20mm PDF
10.01.06.03411 SPB2-30-ED-65-SC040 $17.00 30mm PDF
10.01.06.03412 SPB2-40-ED-65-SC050 $20.50 40mm PDF
10.01.06.03413 SPB2-50-ED-65-SC050 $25.50 50mm PDF
Part No. 10.01.01.12370
Model No. SPF-20-ED-65-SC040
Part No. 10.01.06.02782
Model No. SPB1-10-ED-65-SC030